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Monday, 28 July 2025 ~ Friday, 1 August 2025

Brisbane

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

10 Years Girls Springboard

1 135.85 Harlo Devlin (2015)  -- Queensland

2 127.00 Georgina Clarke (2015)  -- New South Wales

3 122.55 Poppy Holt (2015)  -- Queensland

4 117.65 Emily McVean (2015)  -- New South Wales

5 115.25 Florence Curran (2015)  -- New South Wales

6 98.75 Molly Ellis (2015)  -- Victoria

11 Years Girls Springboard

1 174.30 Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 139.35 Hanna Diers (2014)  -- Victoria

3 138.25 Amelie Berg (2014)  -- New South Wales

4 134.85 Holly Sorensen (2014)  -- Victorian

5 133.95 Grace Munday (2014)  -- New South Wales

6 120.70 Elsa Bjarnelind (2014)  -- Victoria

7 119.15 Chelsea Graham (2014)  -- Queensland

8 118.90 Chloe Wilcock (2014)  -- Tasmania

9 110.55 Eliza Webb (2014)  -- South Australia

10 104.20 Lara Frankham (2014)  -- South Australia

11 100.85 Elizabeth Gluskie (2014)  -- Tasmania

12 99.55 Summer Clark (2014)  -- Tasmania

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 197.65 Maja Olsen (2013)  -- Queensland

2 191.40 Lexie Hinchliffe (2013)  -- Queensland

3 190.15 Olivia Liu (2013)  -- Queensland

4 174.40 Zara Ware (2013)  -- New South Wales

5 174.00 Matilda Hilton (2013)  -- Victoria

6 167.15 Saskia Lees (2013)  -- New South Wales

7 166.40 Addison Cagigas (2013)  -- New South Wales

8 164.20 Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- South Australia

9 150.10 Leilani Morell (2013)  -- South Australia

10 143.25 Sophie Greaves (2013)  -- Victoria

11 134.90 Ivy Dart (2013)  -- Western Australia

12 134.80 Talayla Franklin (2013)  -- Western Australia

13 131.85 Annabelle Bermingham (2013)  -- South Australia

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 9 1:47 PM,  Friday, 1 August 2025



Rank Score Name

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 218.55 Emily Collins (2012)  -- Queensland

2 197.05 Megan Ye (2012)  -- New South Wales

3 182.80 Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

4 181.30 Amélie Rahme (2012)  -- New South Wales

5 170.05 Melinda-Jane Moran (2012)  -- Queensland

6 167.40 Marissa Georgakis (2012)  -- New South Wales

7 144.95 Sloane Wyatt (2012)  -- Victoria

8 135.85 Zoe McManemin (2012)  -- Victoria

9 135.25 Ava Lally (2012)  -- South Australia

10 125.05 Phoebe Paterson (2012)  -- South Australia

11 119.40 Chloe Parsons (2012)  -- Tasmania

14 Years Girls Springboard

1 267.35 Teagan Stafford (2011)  -- Queensland

2 264.40 Lara Manuel (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 250.15 Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

4 238.60 Violet Lemon (2012)  -- Queensland

5 232.45 Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

6 223.80 Ava Moore (2011)  -- South Australia

7 212.10 Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia

8 196.10 Eve Millar (2011)  -- Tasmania

9 194.10 Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

10 192.50 Georgia Wenke (2011)  -- New South Wales

11 191.75 Amelia Rodgers (2010)  -- Queensland

12 182.20 Madeline Hardie (2011)  -- Tasmania

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 305.95 Lilli Connors (2010)  -- Queensland

2 293.65 Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

3 271.00 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

4 269.00 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 247.50 Isabelle Casa (2010)  -- Victoria

6 247.20 Charlotte Ward (2010)  -- New South Wales

7 228.60 Ruby Benson (2010)  -- South Australia

8 227.75 Willow Donovan (2010)  -- Victoria

9 215.60 Cacey Brink (2010)  -- South Australia

10 212.60 Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland

11 211.15 Sophie Rollinson (2010)  -- New South Wales

12 185.00 Alice Lang (2010)  -- Tasmania

13 178.95 Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- Tasmania

14 176.65 Astrid Clougher (2010)  -- Tasmania
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Rank Score Name

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 335.55 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

2 330.10 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

3 325.70 Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

4 319.65 Mariah Photi (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 313.35 Chloe Cullen (2009)  -- Victoria

6 299.70 Amelia Strudwick (2009)  -- New South Wales

7 284.55 Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

8 280.70 Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

9 255.15 Annie Lohman (2010)  -- Queensland

10 226.20 Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009)  -- South Australia

17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 320.30 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 316.30 Ashleigh Slobedman (2007)  -- South Australia

3 300.05 Tayla Lourens (2008)  -- Queensland

4 289.65 Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

5 287.90 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

6 286.25 Sian Francis (2007)  -- Victoria

7 284.45 Ella Hafford-McGovern (2007)  -- New South Wales

8 283.75 Emily Everett (2007)  -- Western Australia

9 276.30 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

10 275.80 Sol Shim (2006)  -- Queensland

11 275.45 Natasha Wooding (2008)  -- Queensland

12 268.40 Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western Australia

13 255.40 Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

14 253.75 Philomena Grigg (2007)  -- New South Wales

15 211.80 Kirra Hulls (2008)  -- Tasmania

16 189.15 Mia Berzsenyi (2007)  -- South Australia

10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 156.80 Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 147.10 Maja Olsen (2013)  -- Queensland

3 142.65 Olivia Liu (2013)  -- Queensland

4 138.85 Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- South Australia

5 125.85 Lexie Hinchliffe (2013)  -- Queensland

6 124.55 Amelie Berg (2014)  -- New South Wales

7 122.00 Zara Ware (2013)  -- New South Wales

8 119.75 Ivy Dart (2013)  -- Western Australia

9 113.15 Hanna Diers (2014)  -- Victoria

10 105.20 Holly Sorensen (2014)  -- Victorian

11 98.05 Talayla Franklin (2013)  -- Western Australia

12 95.15 Sophie Greaves (2013)  -- Victoria

13 93.65 Chloe Wilcock (2014)  -- Tasmania

14 89.85 Annabelle Bermingham (2013)  -- South Australia

15 79.15 Eliza Webb (2014)  -- South Australia
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Rank Score Name

13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 208.30 Melinda-Jane Moran (2012)  -- Queensland

2 205.90 Emily Collins (2012)  -- Queensland

3 196.05 Megan Ye (2012)  -- New South Wales

4 187.30 Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

5 183.75 Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

6 180.85 Ava Moore (2011)  -- South Australia

7 176.00 Violet Lemon (2012)  -- Queensland

8 168.30 Indie Leon-Searle (2012)  -- New South Wales

9 166.40 Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

10 155.80 Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia

11 126.35 Madeline Hardie (2011)  -- Tasmania

15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 272.00 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

2 271.65 Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 252.95 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

4 248.50 Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

5 238.00 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

6 233.00 Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

7 230.60 Chloe Cullen (2009)  -- Victoria

8 228.45 Miya Newman (2009)  -- New South Wales

9 224.95 Cacey Brink (2010)  -- South Australia

10 224.60 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

11 180.40 Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009)  -- South Australia

12 172.70 Ruby Benson (2010)  -- South Australia

17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 280.20 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 263.95 Ashleigh Slobedman (2007)  -- South Australia

3 247.45 Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

4 238.75 Amelia Strudwick (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 220.10 Sol Shim (2006)  -- Queensland

6 209.70 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

7 199.15 Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

8 196.05 Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland

9 191.50 Sian Francis (2007)  -- Victoria

10 189.35 Madelaine Bailey (2007)  -- Queensland

11 155.15 Kirra Hulls (2008)  -- Tasmania
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Rank Score Name

10-12 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 147.30 Amelie Berg (2014) + Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 136.74 Zara Ware (2013) + Saskia Lees (2013)  -- New South Wales

3 133.95 Lexie Hinchliffe (2013) + Olivia Liu (2013)  -- Queensland

4 130.41 Hanna Diers (2014) + Holly Sorensen (2014)  -- Victoria + Victorian

5 130.32 Matilda Bevan (2013) + Leilani Morell (2013)  -- South Australia

6 125.28 Elizabeth Gluskie (2014) + Summer Clark (2014)  -- Tasmania

7 124.44 Ivy Dart (2013) + Talayla Franklin (2013)  -- Western Australia

8 121.83 Grace Munday (2014) + Addison Cagigas (2013)  -- New South
Wales

9 118.08 Georgina Clarke (2015) + Florence Curran (2015)  -- New South
Wales

10 114.00 Harlo Devlin (2015) + Poppy Holt (2015)  -- Queensland

11 112.44 Annabelle Bermingham (2013) + Lara Frankham (2014)  -- South
Australia

12 108.45 Sophie Greaves (2013) + Matilda Hilton (2013)  -- Victoria

13-14 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 198.81 Violet Lemon (2012) + Melinda-Jane Moran (2012)  -- Queensland

2 194.22 Lara Manuel (2011) + Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 191.16 Amélie Rahme (2012) + Megan Ye (2012)  -- New South Wales

4 190.80 Emily Collins (2012) + Maja Olsen (2013)  -- Queensland

5 184.05 Ava Moore (2011) + Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia

6 181.59 Abigail Dennis (2012) + Oliver Twigg (2013)  -- Queensland

7 173.49 Marissa Georgakis (2012) + Indie Leon-Searle (2012)  -- New South
Wales

8 169.41 Madeline Hardie (2011) + Eve Millar (2011)  -- Tasmania

9 154.20 Georgia Wenke (2011) + Andrew Berude (2012)  -- New South
Wales

10 152.28 Zoe McManemin (2012) + Sloane Wyatt (2012)  -- Victoria

11 149.91 Ava Lally (2012) + Phoebe Paterson (2012)  -- South Australia

12 148.92 Chloe Parsons (2012) + Chloe Wilcock (2014)  -- Tasmania

15-16 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 268.98 Lucas Dawes (2009) + Mariah Photi (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 258.42 Sophie Dennis (2009) + Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

3 249.96 Teagan Stafford (2011) + Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

4 245.70 Jasmin Visser (2009) + Lilli Connors (2010)  -- Queensland

5 241.80 Rose Tan (2009) + Chloe Cullen (2009)  -- New South Wales +
Victoria

6 241.59 Hannah Moodie (2010) + Amelia Strudwick (2009)  -- New South
Wales

7 238.89 Owen Whitbread (2010) + Miya Newman (2009)  -- New South
Wales

8 225.99 Ruby Benson (2010) + Cacey Brink (2010)  -- South Australia

9 218.88 Willow Donovan (2010) + Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

10 208.23 Hope Bancroft (2010) + Annie Lohman (2010)  -- Queensland

11 202.53 Charlotte Ward (2010) + Sophie Rollinson (2010)  -- New South
Wales

12 190.32 Alice Lang (2010) + Astrid Clougher (2010)  -- Tasmania
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Rank Score Name

10 Years Boys Springboard

1 165.45 Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015)  -- New South Wales

2 145.05 Kayden Chan (2015)  -- New South Wales

3 104.65 Tarzan Castro (2015)  -- New South Wales

11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 145.70 Lachlan Richardson (2014)  -- Queensland

2 121.65 Mason Wang (2014)  -- Victoria

3 117.90 Gerry Taylor (2014)  -- Victoria

4 117.30 Yaroslav Arbon (2014)  -- Queensland

5 110.10 Frederick Fletcher (2014)  -- Victoria

6 105.50 Samuel Chung (2014)  -- New South Wales

7 88.20 Milo Borgelt (2014)  -- New South Wales

8 65.10 Kosta Pappas (2014)  -- New South Wales

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 209.30 Oliver Twigg (2013)  -- Queensland

2 176.40 Orlando Eitel (2013)  -- South Australia

3 152.55 Charlie Phillips (2013)  -- Victoria

4 139.80 Charlie Perrett (2013)  -- Victoria

5 132.50 Ned Blake (2013)  -- New South Wales

6 130.30 Dane Virtue (2013)  -- New South Wales

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 211.80 Lotan Shmaltz (2012)  -- New South Wales

2 197.10 Joshua Nichol (2012)  -- Victoria

3 194.65 Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

4 178.50 Nicholas Ward (2012)  -- New South Wales

5 154.60 Eli Sexton (2012)  -- Queensland

6 154.30 Andrew Berude (2012)  -- New South Wales

7 152.60 Jensen Andrich (2012)  -- Victoria

8 142.30 William Marsden (2012)  -- Queensland

9 133.60 Lucas Jenkinson-Rock (2012)  -- Queensland

14 Years Boys Springboard

1 271.10 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 257.55 Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia

3 187.80 Paul Karlos (2012)  -- New South Wales

4 178.65 James Pritchard (2012)  -- New South Wales

15 Years Boys Springboard

1 287.30 William Humphries (2010)  -- Queensland

2 280.75 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South wales

3 258.00 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

4 216.30 Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 209.05 Oliver Heggie (2010)  -- Victoria

6 190.85 Aarush Sharma (2010)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

16 Years Boys Springboard

1 354.70 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 314.35 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 242.90 Samuel Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 343.05 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 331.15 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

3 308.00 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

4 305.75 Alfred Tarrant (2007)  -- Queensland

5 276.70 Matt Moran (2008)  -- Queensland

6 210.70 Oliver Newton (2010)  -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 167.80 Oliver Twigg (2013)  -- Queensland

2 163.60 Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015)  -- New South Wales

3 148.55 Kayden Chan (2015)  -- New South Wales

4 131.80 Yaroslav Arbon (2014)  -- Queensland

5 122.45 Lachlan Richardson (2014)  -- Queensland

6 117.10 Orlando Eitel (2013)  -- South Australia

7 113.40 Frederick Fletcher (2014)  -- Victoria

8 103.00 Mason Wang (2014)  -- Victoria

9 99.95 Charlie Phillips (2013)  -- Victoria

10 98.50 Dane Virtue (2013)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 221.80 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 216.35 Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia

3 195.75 Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

4 168.05 James Pritchard (2012)  -- New South Wales

5 158.30 Joshua Nichol (2012)  -- Victoria

6 139.30 Eli Sexton (2012)  -- Queensland

7 133.50 Nicholas Ward (2012)  -- New South Wales

8 125.05 Paul Karlos (2012)  -- New South Wales

15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 264.05 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 236.50 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 222.95 William Humphries (2010)  -- Queensland

4 204.75 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South wales

17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 325.80 Joshua Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 311.25 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

3 230.15 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

4 229.10 Matt Moran (2008)  -- Queensland

5 213.45 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

10-12 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 143.88 Kayden Chan (2015) + Lucas Hafford-Deboer (2015)  -- New South
Wales

2 131.94 Samuel Chung (2014) + Emily McVean (2015)  -- New South Wales

3 125.82 Mason Wang (2014) + Gerry Taylor (2014)  -- Victoria

4 123.48 Frederick Fletcher (2014) + Elsa Bjarnelind (2014)  -- Victoria

5 118.74 Lachlan Richardson (2014) + Yaroslav Arbon (2014)  -- Queensland

6 115.20 Charlie Phillips (2013) + Charlie Perrett (2013)  -- Victoria

7 107.91 Tarzan Castro (2015) + Kosta Pappas (2014)  -- New South Wales

8 105.00 Orlando Eitel (2013) + Eliza Webb (2014)  -- South Australia

9 104.04 Ned Blake (2013) + Milo Borgelt (2014)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 192.84 Lotan Shmaltz (2012) + Zara Ware (2013)  -- New South Wales

2 177.33 Joshua Nichol (2012) + Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

3 173.88 Cooper Newman (2011) + Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

4 156.42 James Pritchard (2012) + Nicholas Ward (2012)  -- New South
Wales

5 155.97 Chelsea Graham (2014) + Lucas Jenkinson-Rock (2012)  --
Queensland

6 149.85 Paul Karlos (2012) + Dane Virtue (2013)  -- New South Wales

7 135.36 Eli Sexton (2012) + William Marsden (2012)  -- Queensland

8 121.65 Jensen Andrich (2012) + Mason Wang (2014)  -- Victoria

15-16 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 221.91 Vincent Pappalardo (2010) + Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South
wales + New South Wales

2 160.92 Aarush Sharma (2010) + Oliver Heggie (2010)  -- Victoria

3 147.72 Samuel Tan (2009) + Oliver Newton (2010)  -- New South Wales

17-19 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 289.08 Kobi White (2008) + Joshua Lee (2007)  -- Queensland + New South
Wales

2 278.04 Alfred Tarrant (2007) + Matt Moran (2008)  -- Queensland

3 252.51 Massimo Bottos (2008) + Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South
Wales
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Rank Score Name

17-19 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 256.68 William Humphries (2010) + Tayla Lourens (2008)  -- Queensland

2 246.84 Ashleigh Slobedman (2007) + Eve Williams (2008)  -- South
Australia

3 245.64 Mae Riley-Smith (2008) + Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

4 237.24 Emily Everett (2007) + Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

5 234.66 Ella Hafford-McGovern (2007) + Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South
Wales

6 228.78 Sian Francis (2007) + Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

7 227.13 Natasha Wooding (2008) + Sol Shim (2006)  -- Queensland

8 218.73 Hannah Min Oo (2008) + Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western
Australia

9 213.15 Amelia Rodgers (2010) + Madelaine Bailey (2007)  -- Queensland

10 201.57 Philomena Grigg (2007) + Rachael Griffiths (2010)  -- New South
Wales

11 187.95 Kirra Hulls (2008) + Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- Tasmania

12 187.74 Mia Berzsenyi (2007) + Yashodha Pilapitiya (2009)  -- South
Australia
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